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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Webb588
Revolution

9.500 9.150 9.3509.100 37.100
1 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Vivi Caye367
Flyaways

9.450 9.050 9.1009.150 36.750
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Samantha Blanski530
Revolution

9.000 9.100 9.0009.000 36.100
7 4 5 3 3 

3 

Peyton Scharber578
Revolution

8.900 9.350 8.9008.750 35.900
8T 1 7T 4 4 

4 

Abby Schenck488
Laketown Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.6009.050 35.750
5T 6T 4 9T 5 

5 

Peyton Moidl566
Revolution

8.700 9.150 8.4509.200 35.500
12T 2T 1 12 6 

6 

Bailey Jordan556
Revolution

9.200 9.000 8.6008.550 35.350
3T 6T 10 9T 7 

7 

Addy Gerdes373
Flyaways

9.100 8.700 8.6508.800 35.250
5T 8T 6 8 8 

8 

Ava Burmaster468
Laketown Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.8008.750 34.950
8T 12 7T 5T 9 

9 

Gabbi Tischner584
Revolution

8.800 8.700 8.8008.400 34.700
11 8T 11 5T 10 

10 

Margaret Dehler499
PM Blaine

8.700 8.700 8.5508.700 34.650
12T 8T 9 11 11 

11 

Kaylee Homich476
Laketown Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.7008.100 34.600
3T 11 14 7 12 

12 

Lauren Eidenschink370
Flyaways

8.600 8.150 8.2508.300 33.300
14 13 12 13 13 

13 

Mariah Lemire394
Flyaways

8.850 7.600 8.1008.250 32.800
10 14 13 14 14 

14 
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